Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Adams
Auger
Ballardini
Berry
Coles
Davies
Fidler
Giffin
Gonzalez
Jones
Lawrence
Leanse
Mather
Millward
Murrell
Nicholson
Pay
Proctor
Rasiah
Reid
Tracey
Tunkel
Turner
Walker
Walsh
Walsh

John
David
Albert
[an G
Steven F
Adrian M
Richard
Nigel
Maria E
Keith S
Jon A
Martin
Howard
Kevin P
Mark R A
Tom
Adrian
Charles L
Nathan
Alan ]
Shaun M
Daniel
Adam
Gary E
FSM
Steven JF

Wandowicz Kajetan
Waterman Howard ]

T2 ERLEEREER

= 2=

= 2=

None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze

261432H
193702K
278320E
101991A
202027A
132806C
158042F
286789]

271231D
113845F
247477D
114208C
1451748
115576D
116012G

253992F
166129C
286791G
248092L
265912]

132766F
171095D
161863F
311868L
121063E
291004E
1211798

Live
Rating

9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 1554K
9SJB 2095A
4014 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 1669K
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
4014 2074K
9500 1857A
9060 0000
9500 1643P
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 1741K
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
9500 0000
4014 0000
9500 0000
9500 1920K

Live
Rapid

0000
0000
1905P
0000
2032K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1696K
0000
1586K
0000
1933K
1879K
0000
1487A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
15564K
2095A
0000
0000
0000
0000
1669K
0000
0000
0000
2074K
1857A
0000
1643P
0000
0000
0000
1741K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1920K



